
 Gold Coast Cat Club Inc Cat Show - Saturday 23 June 2012

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

 

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Amanda Bright 14 Shawtop Oh Me Oh My Persian H Jones

1 Reserve in Show Amanda Bright 10 Fidelis Freya Maine Coon S Peters

1 3rd Best Amanda Bright 5 Sunsoar Snow Blossom Birman G & J Weekes

1 4th Best Amanda Bright 15 Shawtop Moneyball Persian T Rushton

1 5th Best Amanda Bright 4 Metinka Miss Emila Birman J Lewis

1 6th Best Amanda Bright 7 Chesney Silver Dancing Queen Exotic J Lloyd

1 7th Best Amanda Bright 22 Guysndolls Blaze of Glory Ragdoll D Le Strange

1 8th Best Amanda Bright 16 Showtop Its All About Me Persian H Jones

1 9th Best Amanda Bright 23 Guysndolls Mieko Ragdoll D Le Strange

1 10th Best Amanda Bright 6 Mybenj Flying High Exotic A Orrock

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Amanda Bright 33 Shawtop Show Me The Money Persian T Rushton

1 Reserve in Show Amanda Bright 27 Krichmort Beauty Marxs Exotic R & M King-Turner

1 3rd Best Amanda Bright 30 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

1 4th Best Amanda Bright 37 Miakoschka Jaromira Siberian M Mahoney

1 5th Best Amanda Bright 25 Jodalyn Stryke The Pose Birman J Macartney & S Fairchild

1 6th Best Amanda Bright 35 Ragalon Huckleberry Finn Ragdoll D & G Brown

1 7th Best Amanda Bright 28 Krichmort Altiyan Exotic R & M King-Turner

1 8th Best Amanda Bright 32 Markin The One Persian P & J King

1 9th Best Amanda Bright 34 Guysndolls A Touch Of Class Ragdoll D Le Strange

1 10th Best Amanda Bright 31 Gakincho Sumo Alaska Maine Coon T Lamb

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Amanda Bright 44 Sunsoar Wind Dancer Birman G & J Weekes

1 Reserve in Show Amanda Bright 46 Sunsoar Snow Ariki Birman G & J Weekes

1 3rd Best Amanda Bright 48 Markin Pure White Love Persian P & J King

1 4th Best Amanda Bright 42 Alishma Zanzibah Birman A Reading

1 5th Best Amanda Bright 47 Fidelis Linus Kipling Maine Coon A Ashby



 Gold Coast Cat Club Inc Cat Show - Saturday 23 June 2012

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Diana Arnold 12 Kenloch Phoenix Persian L Ulrick

2 Reserve in Show Diana Arnold 6 Mybenj Flying High Exotic A Orrock

2 3rd Best Diana Arnold 5 Sunsoar Snow Blossom Birman G & J Weekes

2 4th Best Diana Arnold 10 Fidelis Freya Maine Coon S Peters

2 5th Best Diana Arnold 22 Guysndolls Blaze of Glory Ragdoll D Le Strange

2 6th Best Diana Arnold 16 Showtop Its All About Me Persian H Jones

2 7th Best Diana Arnold 19 Moondani Great Expectations Ragdoll D & G Brown

2 8th Best Diana Arnold 4 Metinka Miss Emila Birman J Lewis

2 9th Best Diana Arnold 17 Guysndolls Treasured Star Ragdoll J Lambert

2 10th Best Diana Arnold 2 Brincat Istilla Ta 'Sajf Birman L Debrincat

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Diana Arnold 30 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

2 Reserve in Show Diana Arnold 33 Shawtop Show Me The Money Persian T Rushton

2 3rd Best Diana Arnold 26 Amoenta X-Factor Birman J Lewis

2 4th Best Diana Arnold 35 Ragalon Huckleberry Finn Ragdoll D & G Brown

2 5th Best Diana Arnold 37 Miakoschka Jaromira Siberian M Mahoney

2 6th Best Diana Arnold 28 Krichmort Altiyan Exotic R & M King-Turner

2 7th Best Diana Arnold 25 Jodalyn Stryke The Pose Birman J Macartney & S Fairchild

2 8th Best Diana Arnold 39 S*Juniskars Grdon Gemella Siberian M Mahoney

2 9th Best Diana Arnold 27 Krichmort Beauty Marxs Exotic R & M King-Turner

2 10th Best Diana Arnold 31 Gakincho Sumo Alaska Maine Coon T Lamb

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Diana Arnold 43 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe

2 Reserve in Show Diana Arnold 48 Markin Pure White Love Persian P & J King

2 3rd Best Diana Arnold 44 Sunsoar Wind Dancer Birman G & J Weekes

2 4th Best Diana Arnold 46 Sunsoar Snow Ariki Birman G & J Weekes

2 5th Best Diana Arnold 42 Alishma Zanzibah Birman A Reading



 Gold Coast Cat Club Inc Cat Show - Saturday 23 June 2012

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Denise Figg 6 Mybenj Flying High Exotic A Orrock

3 Reserve in Show Denise Figg 5 Sunsoar Snow Blossom Birman G & J Weekes

3 3rd Best Denise Figg 16 Showtop Its All About Me Persian H Jones

3 4th Best Denise Figg 12 Kenloch Phoenix Persian L Ulrick

3 5th Best Denise Figg 22 Guysndolls Blaze of Glory Ragdoll D Le Strange

3 6th Best Denise Figg 3 Feanor Ulysses Helios Birman J & J Sandercock

3 7th Best Denise Figg 24 Vanstar Ol' Blue Eyes Turkish Van J Walker

3 8th Best Denise Figg 11 Fidelis Napolean Maine Coon T Lamb

3 9th Best Denise Figg 13 Krichmort Spin Oniks Boy Persian R & M King-Turner

3 10th Best Denise Figg 17 Guysndolls Treasured Star Ragdoll J Lambert

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Denise Figg 30 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

3 Reserve in Show Denise Figg 33 Shawtop Show Me The Money Persian T Rushton

3 3rd Best Denise Figg 35 Ragalon Huckleberry Finn Ragdoll D & G Brown

3 4th Best Denise Figg 26 Amoenta X-Factor Birman J Lewis

3 5th Best Denise Figg 37 Miakoschka Jaromira Siberian M Mahoney

3 6th Best Denise Figg 27 Krichmort Beauty Marxs Exotic R & M King-Turner

3 7th Best Denise Figg 31 Gakincho Sumo Alaska Maine Coon T Lamb

3 8th Best Denise Figg 34 Guysndolls A Touch Of Class Ragdoll D Le Strange

3 9th Best Denise Figg 25 Jodalyn Stryke The Pose Birman J Macartney & S Fairchild

3 10th Best Denise Figg 39 S*Juniskars Grdon Gemella Siberian M Mahoney

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Denise Figg 44 Sunsoar Wind Dancer Birman G & J Weekes

3 Reserve in Show Denise Figg 48 Markin Pure White Love Persian P & J King

3 3rd Best Denise Figg 42 Alishma Zanzibah Birman A Reading

3 4th Best Denise Figg 47 Fidelis Linus Kipling Maine Coon A Ashby

3 5th Best Denise Figg 41 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   



 Gold Coast Cat Club Inc Cat Show - Saturday 23 June 2012

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No                                            Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Lucy Arends Wagner 54 Cushi Walking Thru Cashmere Abyssinian M Bedford

1 Reserve in Show Lucy Arends Wagner 93 Tiffyan Black Caviar Oriental L & M Roper

1 3rd Best Lucy Arends Wagner 101 Nuderanch Frankie Ballou Sphynx S Lewis

1 4th Best Lucy Arends Wagner 67 Ambritt Here Cumz Matilda British Shorthair J & A Maas

1 5th Best Lucy Arends Wagner 50 Riokay African Prince Abyssinian B La Rocca

1 6th Best Lucy Arends Wagner 70 Reshky Apsaras Rajukamari British Shorthair J Dennington

1 7th Best Lucy Arends Wagner 86 Ratchasima(Aust) Ngam Pi Sao Korat E Vincent

1 8th Best Lucy Arends Wagner 73 Kittykatz Mad About You Burmese T Cox & R Clark

1 9th Best Lucy Arends Wagner 60A Iceni Lamassu Bengal K Drennan & E Cunnen

1 10th Best Lucy Arends Wagner 92 Asmara Oci Cesare Ocicat C Mangin

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Lucy Arends Wagner 129 Jesseniah Kyella Siamese L McInnes

1 Reserve in Show Lucy Arends Wagner 125 Asmara Oci Be Mine Tonite Ocicat J McKernan

1 3rd Best Lucy Arends Wagner 106 Osiris(V) Chanel No Five Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 4th Best Lucy Arends Wagner 114 Duart Hiwatari Tu Galen British Shorthair M Emery & R Walker

1 5th Best Lucy Arends Wagner 103 Osiris(V) Baron Von Richthoffen Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 6th Best Lucy Arends Wagner 128 Xianmi Zonzo Siamese I & E Heighway

1 7th Best Lucy Arends Wagner 118 Beaupoppeta Dauphin Maverick Burmese K Royle

1 8th Best Lucy Arends Wagner 104 Osiris(V) Talk Dirty To Me Abyssinian J McKernan

1 9th Best Lucy Arends Wagner 130 Sphynxstar Wilma Hairgro Sphynx K Michael & J Hunt-Silby

1 10th Best Lucy Arends Wagner 117 Beaupoppeta Princess Poppeta Burmese K Royle

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Lucy Arends Wagner 133 Osiris(V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 Reserve in Show Lucy Arends Wagner 124 Frisson BC Storm La Perm Longhair A-L Magee

1 3rd Best Lucy Arends Wagner 132 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford

1 4th Best Lucy Arends Wagner 138 Siblu Silver Romanov Russian J Lewis

1 5th Best Lucy Arends Wagner 139 Shushi Little One Siamese B Harbour

 



 Gold Coast Cat Club Inc Cat Show - Saturday 23 June 2012

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Cheryl Pollock 101 Nuderanch Frankie Ballou Sphynx S Lewis

2 Reserve in Show Cheryl Pollock 54 Cushi Walking Thru Cashmere Abyssinian M Bedford

2 3rd Best Cheryl Pollock 99 Jesseniah Jumaane Xinjin Siamese C & C Papadopoulos

2 4th Best Cheryl Pollock 71 Kittykatz Addicted To Love Burmese B La Rocca

2 5th Best Cheryl Pollock 52 Osiris(V) Im A Gun Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 6th Best Cheryl Pollock 77 Kittykatz Dream Legend Burmese T Cox & R Clark

2 7th Best Cheryl Pollock 66 Ambritt Cristal Blu Persuasion British Shorthair J & A Maas

2 8th Best Cheryl Pollock 67 Ambritt Here Cumz Matilda British Shorthair J & A Maas

2 9th Best Cheryl Pollock 88 Manximus Hello Handsome Manx J Richardson & M Brotchie

2 10th Best Cheryl Pollock 86 Ratchasima(Aust) Ngam Pi Sao Korat E Vincent

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Cheryl Pollock 127 Uki Samara Stardust Russian P Veness

2 Reserve in Show Cheryl Pollock 130 Sphynxstar Wilma Hairgro Sphynx K Michael & J Hunt-Silby

2 3rd Best Cheryl Pollock 107 Osiris(V) Lucrezia Borgia Abyssinian C Mangin

2 4th Best Cheryl Pollock 114 Duart Hiwatari Tu Galen British Shorthair M Emery & R Walker

2 5th Best Cheryl Pollock 129 Jesseniah Kyella Siamese L McInnes

2 6th Best Cheryl Pollock 102 Nareira Orion Black Abyssinian M Bedford

2 7th Best Cheryl Pollock 106 Osiris(V) Chanel No Five Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 8th Best Cheryl Pollock 115 Kalame Dreaming of Youuzoo British Shorthair J Dennington

2 9th Best Cheryl Pollock 111A Iceni Octavius Augustus Bengal K Drennan & E Cunnen

2 10th Best Cheryl Pollock 125 Asmara Oci Be Mine Tonite Ocicat J McKernan

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Cheryl Pollock 138 Siblu Silver Romanov Russian J Lewis

2 Reserve in Show Cheryl Pollock 135 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

2 3rd Best Cheryl Pollock 132 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford

2 4th Best Cheryl Pollock 139 Shushi Little One Siamese B Harbour

2 5th Best Cheryl Pollock 124 Frisson BC Storm La Perm Longhair A-L Magee



 Gold Coast Cat Club Inc Cat Show - Saturday 23 June 2012

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Barbara La Rocca 82 Kittams Annysia Devon Rex S Hooper

3 Reserve in Show Barbara La Rocca 94 Uki Leopold Poshpaws Russian P Veness

3 3rd Best Barbara La Rocca 101 Nuderanch Frankie Ballou Sphynx S Lewis

3 4th Best Barbara La Rocca 73 Kittykatz Mad About You Burmese T Cox & R Clark

3 5th Best Barbara La Rocca 79 Beaupoppeta Angelique Izella Burmese K Royle

3 6th Best Barbara La Rocca 61 Duart I Candee I'm A Gigolo British Shorthair M Emery & R Walker

3 7th Best Barbara La Rocca 88 Manximus Hello Handsome Manx J Richardson & M Brotchie

3 8th Best Barbara La Rocca 69 Reshky Kazama Magik British Shorthair J Dennington

3 9th Best Barbara La Rocca 51 Osiris (V) Cocco Chanel Abyssinian M & S Shawn

3 10th Best Barbara La Rocca 54 Cushi Walking Thru Cashmere Abyssinian M Bedford

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Barbara La Rocca 106 Osiris(V) Chanel No Five Abyssinian M & S Shawn

3 Reserve in Show Barbara La Rocca 127 Uki Samara Stardust Russian P Veness

3 3rd Best Barbara La Rocca 130 Sphynxstar Wilma Hairgro Sphynx K Michael & J Hunt-Silby

3 4th Best Barbara La Rocca 123 Frisson BC Mandolin Wind La Perm Longhair A-L Magee

3 5th Best Barbara La Rocca 122 Doklao Queen Nefertiti Korat E Vincent

3 6th Best Barbara La Rocca 114 Duart Hiwatari Tu Galen British Shorthair M Emery & R Walker

3 7th Best Barbara La Rocca 126 Malu Richie McPaw Oriental L & M Roper

3 8th Best Barbara La Rocca 118 Beaupoppeta Dauphin Maverick Burmese K Royle

3 9th Best Barbara La Rocca 104 Osiris(V) Talk Dirty To Me Abyssinian J McKernan

3 10th Best Barbara La Rocca 125 Asmara Oci Be Mine Tonite Ocicat J McKernan

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Barbara La Rocca 133 Osiris(V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn

3 Reserve in Show Barbara La Rocca 135 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

3 3rd Best Barbara La Rocca 138 Siblu Silver Romanov Russian J Lewis

3 4th Best Barbara La Rocca 136 Ashbury Silver Solo Burmilla Longhair S Campbell

3 5th Best Barbara La Rocca 139 Shushi Little One Siamese B Harbour

 



 Gold Coast Cat Club Inc Cat Show - Saturday 23 June 2012

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Amanda Bright 144 Princess Tabitha C Dyett

1 Reserve in Show Amanda Bright 143 Zues  A Ashby

1 3rd Best Amanda Bright 141 Littlepawz Oreo J Clenton & A Green

1 4th Best Amanda Bright 145 Rascal A Green

1 5th Best Amanda Bright 142 D'Artagnan T Lamb

2 Companions Best in Show Judy Lewis 143 Zues  A Ashby

2 Reserve in Show Judy Lewis 141 Littlepawz Oreo J Clenton & A Green

2 3rd Best Judy Lewis 145 Rascal A Green

2 4th Best Judy Lewis 142 D'Artagnan T Lamb

2 5th Best Judy Lewis 144 Princess Tabitha C Dyett

3 Companions Best in Show Denise Figg 143 Zues  A Ashby

3 Reserve in Show Denise Figg 142 D'Artagnan T Lamb

3 3rd Best Denise Figg 144 Princess Tabitha C Dyett

3 4th Best Denise Figg 145 Rascal A Green

3 5th Best Denise Figg 141 Littlepawz Oreo J Clenton & A Green

 

SUPREME AWARDS

 Supreme Longhair Exhibit Lucy Arends Wagner 44 Sunsoar Wind Dancer Birman G & J Weekes

 Supreme Shorthair Exhibit Amanda Bright 101 Nuderanch Frankie Ballou Sphynx S Lewis

 Supreme Companion Exhibit Cheryl Pollock 143 Zues  A Ashby


